Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111211DSFP180A  12,00DECORATIVE PANEL FOR VENTILATION FP 180 PLAIN -
ALUMAT
2111211DSFP180B  11,00DECORATIVE PANEL FOR VENTILATION FP 180 PLAIN -
BLACK SAPPHIRE
2111211DSFP180C  12,00DECORATIVE PANEL FOR VENTILATION FP 180 PLAIN -
CHROME
2111211DSFP180R  11,00DECORATIVE PANEL FOR VENTILATION FP 180 PLAIN -
RED
2111211DSFP180W  2,54DECORATIVE PANEL FOR VENTILATION FP 180 PLAIN -
WHITE
2111221100CF  20,53VENTS SINGLE SPEED FAN 100 CF  **OFFER-NET**
2111221100MQ  27,22VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 M Q
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221100Z5  18,67VENTS 100 Z5  **OFFER-NET**
2111221100Z6  37,32VENTS 100 Z6  **OFFER-NET**
2111221100ZSTAR5  105,46VENTS 100 Z STAR 5
2111221B3100ALMAT  37,04VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 B3 AL MAT
**OFFER-NET**
2111221B4100TURALMAT  33,80VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 B4 TURBO ALUM.MAT.
**OFFER-NET**
2111221COL100FLISIL  15,00VENTS AXIAL FAN COLIBRI FLIGHT 100 SILVER
2111221COL100FLISILT  17,00VENTS AXIAL FAN COLIBRI FLIGHT 100 SILVER T
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221COL100FLIT  17,00VENTS AXIAL FAN COLIBRI FLIGHT 100T WHITE
2111221COL100SILV  15,00VENTS AXIAL FAN COLIBRI 100 SILVER
2111221COL100TITA  15,00VENTS AXIAL FAN COLIBRI 100 TITAN
2111221COLIBRI100  12,47VENTS AXIAL FAN COLIBRI 100
2111221DS100ACE  18,75VENTS 100 ACE
2111221DS125BASE  8,71VENTS 125 BASE
2111221DSFPB180100  4,50DECORATIVE ROUND FLAT PLASTIC PANEL FPB
180/100D  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LD100  28,35VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LD (WITH FLAT PANEL)
2111221LD100Q  29,48VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LD100QALUMAT  41,96VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100LDQ AL-MAT(WITH FLAT
FACE PANEL)
2111221LD125Q  34,02VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LD150Q  46,44VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LD150TURBO  37,80VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LD TURBO (WITH FLAT
FACE PANEL)
2111221LDA100  45,36VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LDA (WITH FLAT PANEL) AL.
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 4 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LDA100Q  46,49VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDA Q (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDAT100  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDAT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDATH100AM  65,77VENTS VENTILATION 100 LDATH ALUM.MAT.
2111221LDT100  36,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDT100ALUMAT  30,62VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT AL-MAT (WITH FLAT
FACE PANEL)
2111221LDT100FRTIME  19,55AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (W QUARTZ CLOCK) fresh
time  **OFFER-NET**
2111221LDT125  40,82VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 5 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LDT150  49,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDTH100  39,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDTH  (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDTHL100AM  53,30VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LDTH L ALUM.MAT.
2111221LDTHQ100AM  58,97VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LDTH Q ALUM.MAT.
2111221M100  23,81VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 M
2111221M125Q  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 M Q
2111221M125TURBO  32,89VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN M 125 TURBO
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 6 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221M150Q  46,49VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 M Q
2111221MA100  25,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MA (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MA100Q  28,20VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MA125Q  31,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MA150Q  37,80VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT100  35,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MA T (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT125  31,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MAT (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 7 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221MAT150  42,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MA T (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MODTU100  54,43VENTS AXIAL DECORATIVE FAN MODERN TURBO 100
2111221MT100  32,89VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MT
2111221MT100TURBO  32,59VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN MT100 TURBO
2111221MT125  35,15VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MT
2111221MT150  52,16VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MT
2111221MT150TURBO  55,57VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MT TURBO
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 8 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221MTHK100TURBO  43,09VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100MTH K TURBO
2111221PF1100T  34,02VENTS AXIAL ROUND FAN 100 PF1 T
2111221PS100  6,03VENTS WALL VENT PS 100  **OFFER-NET**
2111221QUIET100  43,09VENTS AXIAL ENERGY-SAVING FAN QUIET 100
2111221QUIET100T  51,03VENTS AXIAL ENERGY-SAVING FAN QUIET 100 T
2111221S100  16,28VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S
2111221S100Q  21,55VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 SQ
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 9 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221S100TURBO  26,99VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S TURBO
2111221S125  17,50VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 S
2111221S125Q  21,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SQ
2111221S150Q  31,75VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 SQ
2111221SMT100  36,29VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 SILENTA-MT
2111221SMT125  51,03VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SILENTA-MT
2111221SMT150  62,37VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 SILENTA-MT
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 10 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221SOLID100TH  23,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 SOLID TH
2111221SOLID125  25,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SOLID AND SILENT
2111221SOLID125T  28,50VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125T SOLID AND SILENT
WITH TIMER
2111221SOLID125TH  32,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125T SOLID AND SILENT
+TIMER +HUMIDITY SENSOR
2111221ST100  23,25VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 ST
2111221ST125  25,99VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 ST
2111221ST150  31,75VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 ST
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 11 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221STH100  39,69VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 STH
2111221WFPSS102  73,71VENTS WALL FAN  PSS102 WITH SOLAR PANEL
2111221X100Q  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X Q
2111221X100QALUMAT  41,96VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X Q ALU-MAT
2111221X125Q  9,96VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 X Q  **OFFER-NET**
2111221X150Q  45,36VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 X Q
2111221XSTAR100Q  37,42VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X-STAR Q
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 12 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221XT100  26,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 XT
2111221XT100ALUMAT  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 XT ALU-MAT
2111221XT125ALUMAT  15,67VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 XT ALU-MAT
**OFFER-NET**
2111221XT150  34,02VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 XT
2111221XT150ALUMAT  61,24VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 XT ALU-MAT
2111222BLAAERCH100T  123,61BLAUBERG AERO  CHROME  100T
2111222BLAUBAER100T  12,00BLAUBERG AERO 100T  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 13 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111222BLAUBAUTO100T  30,62BLAUBERG AUTO 100T
2111222BLAUBBR100T  24,95BLAUBERG BRAVO 100 T
2111222BLAUBDECO100  34,02BLAUBERG DECO 100
2111222BLAUBLUX1001  35,49BLAUBERG LUX 100-1  **OFFER-NET**
2111222BLAUBQUAT100T  49,90BLAUBERG QUATRO 100 T
2111222BLAUBSLIM100T  34,02BLAUBERG SLIM 100 T
2111222BLBQUAHT100T  20,09BLAUBERG QUATRO HI-TECH 100 T  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 14 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111222BLBQUATP100T  62,37BLAUBERG QUATRO PLATINUM 100 T
2111222BLBR100ALMA  40,82BLAUBERG BRAVO 100 ALU MAT
2111222BLBR100CHRO  17,10BLAUBERG BRAVO 100 CHROME  **OFFER-NET**
2111222BLBSTAER100T  24,95BLAUBERG AERO STILL 100 T
2111222BLBVIAER100T  38,10BLAUBERG AERO VINTAGE 100 T
2111222BLDECO100CH  61,24BLAUBERG DECO 100 CHROME
2111222BLSTGAER100T  13,00BLAUBERG AERO STILL GOLD 100 T
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 15 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111222BLSTGAER125T  22,68BLAUBERG AERO STILL GOLD 125 T
2111222BLSTGAER150T  19,50BLAUBERG AERO STILL GOLD 150 T  **OFFER-NET**
2111522AXICEN270T  54,53CENTRIFUGAL FAN AXICEN270 wTIMER 270M3HR
240PA 4"&5"  **OFFER-NET**
2111522AXY512T  33,00DYNAIR AXIAL FAN AXY 5/12 TIMER 5" 170m3/hr 40Pa
**OFFER-NET**
2111522AXY615T  49,04AXIAL FAN 6" AXY 6/15 TIMER 250M3/HR 50Pa
**OFFER-NET**
2111522CENTRY165T  57,05DYNAIR FAN CENTRY 4" 165T 165m3/hr 190Pa w timer
**OFFER-NET**
2111522CENTRY200T  61,38DYNAIR FAN 4" CENTRY 200 TIMER 200m3/hr 400Pa
**OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 16 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111522CENTRY300T  56,84DYNAIR FAN 4" CENTRY 300T TIMER 400M3/HR 440PA
**OFFER-NET**
2111522JET512T  13,89DYNAIR AXIAL FAN5"  JET 5/12 TIMER 165M3/HR 40PA
**OFFER-NET**
2111522JET615T  39,12DYNAIR AXIAL FAN6"  JET 6/15 TIMER 320M3/HR 70PA
**OFFER-NET**
2111523EC100GGT  49,90WALL AXIAL FAN ECO 100 GG T
2111523EL100  13,00ELICENT FAN  ELEGANCE 100
2111523ES100PIR  29,00SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 100PIR
**OFFER-NET**
2111523ES100PRT  49,90SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE  100 PRO T
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 17 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111523ES150PRO  71,44SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 150 PRO
**OFFER-NET**
2111523ES150PROT  31,00SLIM WALL AXIAL FAN E-STYLE 150 PRO T
2111523FL100T  90,72ELICENT FLUX CENTR. DUCT FAN 100 TIMER
**OFFER-NET**
2111523FLSELV100T  23,00MIXED FLOW FANS FLUX 100 SELV T (12V)
**OFFER-NET**
2111523MIST  13,61MINISTYLE ELICENT AXIAL FAN V230/50HZ
2111523MISTT  24,95MINISTYLE TIMER V230/50HZ
2111523MU100GTP  20,00WALL AXIAL FAN MURO 100 GT PLUS  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 18 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111523RA100  45,36ELICENT RADIA 100  **OFFER-NET**
2111523RA100T  61,24CENTRIFUGAL FANS RADIA 100 T  **OFFER-NET**
2111523RA80T  30,00CENTRIFUGAL FANS RADIA 80 T  **OFFER-NET**
2111523SM100  23,00E-SMILE CM 100  **OFFER-NET**
2111523SM100T  28,00E-SMILE CMT TIMER  **OFFER-NET**
2112221QU100  28,00VENTS IN LINE FAN QUIETLINE 100
2112221TT100  53,30VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT100
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 19 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TT100T  72,58VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT100 TIMER
2112221TT125  57,83VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125
2112221TT125S  79,38VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 S
2112221TT125ST  107,00VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 ST
2112221TT125T  75,98VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 TIMER
2112221TT125U  96,39VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT125 U with temp sensor
2112221TT150  102,06VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT150
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 20 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TT150T  121,34VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT150 TIMER
2112221TT200  145,15VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200
2112221TT200T  167,83VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200 TIMER
2112221TT200U  70,55VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200 U **OFFER
**OFFER-NET**
2112221TT200UN  74,93VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT200 UN **OFFER
**OFFER-NET**
2112221TT250T  226,80VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT250 TIMER
2112221TT315T  277,83VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT315 TIMER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 21 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TT315UN  117,04VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT315 UN  **OFFER-NET**
2112221TT315V  277,83VENTS MIXED FLOW FAN TT315 V
2112221TTPRO100  92,99VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT100 PRO
2112221TTPRO150  122,47VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT150 PRO
2112221TTPRO200  166,70VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT200 PRO
2112221TTPRO200T  187,11VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT200 PRO TIMER
2112221TTPRO250  234,86VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT250 PRO
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 22 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TTPRO250T  255,15VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT250 PRO TIMER
2112221TTPRO315  312,98VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT315 PRO
2112221TTSM100  167,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 100
2112221TTSM100T  181,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 100 T
2112221TTSM125  170,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 125
2112221TTSM125T  187,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 125 T
2112221TTSM150  213,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 150
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 23 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221TTSM150T  230,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 150 T
2112221TTSM200  258,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 200
2112221TTSM200T  277,00VENTS INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN TT SILENT-M 200 T
2112221VK100  16,26VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN VK 100  **OFFER-NET**
2112221VKF4E630  487,62VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN VKF 4E 630
2112221VKM100  142,88VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 100
2112221VKM125  43,49VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 125
**OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 24 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221VKM150  165,56VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 150
2112221VKM200  216,59VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 200
2112221VKM250  233,60VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 250
2112221VKM315  265,36VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VKM 315
2112221VKO100  22,68VENTS AXIAL INLINE FAN VKO 100
2112221VKO1K100T  26,08VENTS VENTILATION 100 VKO1k TURBO
2112221VKO1K125  24,95VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1K
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 25 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221VKO1K150  35,15VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 150 VKO1K
2112221VKO1Q100  24,95VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 100 VKO1 Q
2112221VKO1Q125  26,08VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1Q  **OFFER-NET**
2112221VKO1Q150  10,65VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 150 VKO1 Q  **OFFER-NET**
2112221VKO1T125T  35,15VENTS VENTILATION 125 VKO1T TURBO
2112221VKO1TK100  28,35VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 100 VKO1TK
2112221VKO1TK125  31,75VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 125 VKO1TK
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 26 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112221VKO1TK150  49,90VENTS AXIAL IN-LINE FAN 150 VKO1TK
2112222ISOPRIMO200  238,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED MIXED-FLOW FAN ISO
PRIMO 200
2112222TU100 BLAUBERG TURBO 100  74,00
2112222TU100T  89,00BLAUBERG TURBO 100 T
2112222TU150  101,45BLAUBERG TURBO 150
2112222TU150T  122,00BLAUBERG TURBO 150 T
2112222TU200  125,00BLAUBERG TURBO 200
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 27 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112222TU250  235,00BLAUBERG TURBO 250
2112222WAVE100125  155,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED MIXED-FLOW FAN IN
WAVE 100/125
2112222WAVE150160  179,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED MIXED-FLOW FAN IN
WAVE 150/160
2112428SEGA150  102,60IN LINE FAN SEG - A 150
2112428SEGA200  158,76IN LINE FAN SEG - A 200
2112428SEGEC100S IN LINE FAN SEG SILENT - 100 S EC  177,00
2112428SEGEC315 IN LINE FAN SEG - 315 EC  482,00
2112428SEGS100S  52,92IN LINE FAN SEG SILENT - 100S
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 28 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112428SEGS100ST  71,28IN LINE FAN SEG SILENT - 100S TIMER
2112522CC502T  510,30DYNAIR DUCT AXIAL FAN CC 502 T 4K HP/9/14
2112522LM100A  104,33DYNAIR LINE-METAL 100A FAN V230
2112522LM125A  44,00DYNAIR LINE-METAL 125A FAN V230  **OFFER-NET**
2112522LM125B  48,85DYNAIR LINE-METAL 125B FAN V230  **OFFER-NET**
2112522LM160A  57,56DYNAIR LINE-METAL 160A FAN V230  **OFFER-NET**
2112522LM200A  79,32DYNAIR LINE-METAL 200A FAN V230  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 29 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112522LM200B  80,78DYNAIR LINE-METAL 200B FAN V230  **OFFER-NET**
2112522LM250A  166,70DYNAIR LINE-METAL 250A  FAN
2112522LP100  22,00DYNAIR LINE/PLAST 100 AX 10 FAN  **OFFER-NET**
2112522LP125  46,20DYNAIR LINE/PLAST 125 AX 12 FAN  **OFFER-NET**
2112523AXC100A  85,05ELICENT FAN AXC 100A
2112523AXC100B  87,32ELICENT FAN AXC 100B  **OFFER-NET**
2112523AXC100TP  64,64ELICENT FAN AXC 100 TP  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 30 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112523AXC125A  88,45ELICENT FAN AXC 125 A  **OFFER-NET**
2112523AXC125B  96,39ELICENT FAN AXC 125 B
2112523AXC150B  131,54ELICENT FAN  AXC 150B
2112523AXC200A  127,01ELICENT FAN AXC 200 A
2112523AXC200B  156,49ELICENT FAN AXC 200 B
2112523AXC250  183,71ELICENT FAN AXC 250
2112523TU120TP  31,75PLASTIC FAN TUBO 120 TP  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 31 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2112583LINQ100  135,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
100 QUIET
2112583LINQ100T  155,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
100 T QUIET
2112583LINQ125  141,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
125 QUIET
2112583LINQ125T  160,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
125 T QUIET
2112583LINQ150  185,00VORTICE SOUND-PROOF MIXED FLOW FAN LINEO
150 QUIET
2121221KSB100  203,72VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB100
2121221KSB150  221,13VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB150
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 32 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121221KSB200  254,02VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB200
2121221KSB200S  280,10VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB200S
2121221KSB250  300,86VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB250
2121221KSB315  319,79VENTS SOUND INSULATED BOX FAN KSB315
2121221KSB400K2  691,20VENTS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN IN INSULATED
CASING KSB 400 K2
2121221KSB500K2230V  1166,40VENTS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN IN INSULATED
CASING KSB 500 K2 230V/50Hz
2121221KSB500K2400V  1188,00VENTS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN IN INSULATED
CASING KSB 500 K2 400V/50Hz
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 33 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121221KSD250S4E  576,07VENTS IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN KSD 250 S-4E
2121221KSD31525024E  755,24VENTS IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN KSD315/250X2-4E
2121221KSD3152502S6E  789,26VENTS IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN KSD315/250X2S-6E
2121221KSD315S4E  720,09VENTS IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN KSD 315 S-4E
2121221VKP4D600300  424,12VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE  VKP 4D 600X300
2121221VKP4E600300  747,31VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE  VKP 4E 600X300
2121221VKPF4D600350  814,21VENTS INLINE CENTRIFUGAL FAN VKPF 4D 600X350
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 34 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121221VKPFI4E600350  924,21VENTS IN-LINE CENTRIFUGAL SOUND AND HEAT
INSULATED FAN VKPFI 4E 600X350
2121222ISB150  257,50BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED CENTR. BOX FAN
ISO-B 150
2121222ISB200  290,00BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED CENTR. BOX FAN
ISO-B 200
2121222ISB200MAX  320,00BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED CENTR. BOX FAN
ISO-B 200 MAX
2121222ISB250  328,00BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED CENTR. BOX FAN
ISO-B 250
2121222ISB315 BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED CENTR. BOX FAN
ISO-B 315
 382,00
2121222ISK4504D  1912,00BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED IN-LINE BOX FAN
ISO-K 450 4D
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 35 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121222ISOVK315  1050,00BLAUBERG SOUND INSULATED INLINE CENTRIFUGAL
BOX FAN ISO-VK 315 4D
2121222ISZS2504EM  715,00BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED INLINE CENTR. BOX
FAN ISO-ZS 250 4E MAX
2121222ISZS3154EM  1002,00BLAUBERG SOUND-INSULATED INLINE CENTR. BOX
FAN ISO-ZS 315 4E MAX
2121222PRIMO200  125,00BLAUBERG INLINE MIXED-FLOW FAN PRIMO 200
2121421CBM1010M  504,63CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN CBM 10/10 F/S 270/270 1/2HP
2121421CBM1212T  686,07CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN CBM 12/12 F/S 320/320T 3/4HP
2121421CBM99M  470,61CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN CBM 9/9 F/S 240/240T 1/3HP
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 36 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121427DD992451VFS  481,95DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN D/D 9/9 245 6
1V IN F/S  **OFFER-NET**
2121427DD992453VFS  464,94DOUBLE INLET CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN D/D 9/9 245 6
3V IN F/S
2121428BDA99M6250 FAN BDA 9/9 M6 250W  362,88
2121428BDKF6035B  1290,00RECT. IN LINE FAN BDKF 60-35B (230V) BACKW.
2121428F2504M15230 CENTRIFUGAL FAN FAMA 250 4M 1,5 HP 230V  454,00
2121428F2504T15400  439,00CENTRIFUGAL FAN FAMA 250 4T 1,5 HP 400V
2121428FB2004MT05230 CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN FAMA BOX 200 4M 0,5HP 230V  473,00
2121428FSC1DA1209M6 CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN F/S SERIES C1DA 12/9 M6
750W
 930,00
2121511BVA09094  520,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVA 9/9 4 POLES 550W
2121511BVA10104  560,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVA 10/10 4 POLES 550W
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 37 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121511BVA12126  802,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVA 12/12 6 POLES 736W
2121511BVD09096  569,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVD 9/9 6 POLES 245W
2121511BVD10104 CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVD 10/10 4 POLES 550W  718,00
2121511BVD10106  690,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVD 10/10 6 POLES 245W
2121511BVD12126  772,91CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN BVD 12/12 6 POLES 735W
2121513BFXXE6  408,24BOXED FAN 9-9 SINGLE PHASE 3 VEL.375W 6P
**OFFER-NET**
2121522AXB5X3M4  290,60DYNAIR FAN AXB 5X3 M4  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 38 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121522BOXD1010A  717,71DYNAIR BOX D 10/10 A6M FAN
2121522BOXD38  123,66DYNAIR BOX D 3/8 B4M FAN  **OFFER-NET**
2121522BOXD77A  383,00DYNAIR BOX D 7/7 A6M 007KW FAN
2121522BTHT354B  3753,54DYNAIR BOX T HT 354/B T 1400RPM 5.5KW
2121522MB100  208,66DYNAIR MINI-BOX 100 FAN
2121522MB125 DYNAIR MINI-BOX 125 FAN  195,00
2121522MB200  168,97DYNAIR MINI-BOX 200 FAN  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 39 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121522SSB250  298,74DYNAIR SS-BOX 250 M VENTILATION  **OFFER-NET**
2121522SSB315  367,84DYNAIR SS-BOX 315 M FAN  **OFFER-NET**
2121522SSB450  605,00DYNAIR SS-BOX 450 M FAN  **OFFER-NET**
2121571BD0909M4  495,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN IN SOUNDPROOF CABINET
BOX BD 9/9 M4 0.35kW
2121571BD1010M4  620,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN IN SOUNDPROOF CABINET
BOX BD 10/10 M4 0.59kW
2121571BD1212M6  794,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN IN SOUNDPROOF CABINET
BOX BD 12/12 M6 0.76kW
2121571BD1515T6  1195,00CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN IN SOUNDPROOF CABINET
BOX BD 15/15 T6 2,2kW
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 40 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2121571BV18183  2156,00BELT DRIVEN CENTRIFUGAL FAN IN SOUNDPROOF
CABINET BOX BV 18/18 3KW
2121571BVFC181811  4130,00BOX FAN BELT DRIVEN WITH FORWARD IMPELLER -
400oC/ 2H BVFC 18/18 1,1kW
2123221BS125MAO1  27,00VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN 125 MAO1
2123221BS150MAO1  35,00VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN 150 MAO1
2123221OV1250  167,38VENTS AXIAL FAN OV1 250
2123221OV4E250  119,07VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN OV 4E 250
2123221OV4E300  124,74VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN OV 4E 300
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 41 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123221OV4E350  151,96VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN OV 4E 350
2123221OV4E400  166,70VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN OV 4E 400
2123221OV4E450  204,12VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN OV 4E 450
2123221OV4E500  238,14VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN OV 4E 500
2123221OVK1200  102,06VENTS AXIAL FAN OVK1 200
2123221VKOM150  45,00VENTS LOW PRESSURE AXIAL FAN VKOM 150
2123221VKP100MINI  68,07VENTS CENTRIFUGAL IN-LINE VENTS VKP 100 MINI
**OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 42 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123221VVR180  68,00VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN VVR180
2123221VVR230  71,20VENTS AXIAL WINDOW FAN VVR230
2123222AXQ2002E  116,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 200 2E
2123222AXQ2504E  127,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 250 4E
2123222AXQ3004E  145,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 300 4E
2123222AXQ3504E  170,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 350 4E
2123222AXQ4004D BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 400 4D  210,00
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 43 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123222AXQ4004E  195,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 400 4E
2123222AXQ4504D BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 450 4D  225,00
2123222AXQ4504E  215,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 450 4E
2123222AXQ5004E  275,00BLAUBERG AXIAL WALL FAN AXIS-Q 500 4E
2123428HAS354M  400,67AXIAL WALL FAN HAS-35-4M
2123522BASIC200  113,40DYNAIR AXIAL WALL FAN BASIC 200M
2123522BASIC310  141,75DYNAIR AXIAL WALL FAN BASIC 310M
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 44 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123522QCL202M  275,56COMPACT AND HIGH EFFICIENCY AXIAL FAN QCL202M
2123522QCL504M  884,52COMPACT AND HIGH EFFICIENCY AXIAL FAN QCL504M
2123522QCM404M  156,90DYNAIR AXIAL WALL FAN QCM 404 M  **OFFER-NET**
2123522QCM454M  197,09DYNAIR AXIAL WALL FAN QCM 454 M  **OFFER-NET**
2123522QCS200M  142,00AXIAL FAN QCS 200 M 0.03KW
2123522TR156  85,48DYNAIR  FAN TRADE 15/6 A  **OFFER-NET**
2123522TR239  118,38DYNAIR FAN TRADE 23/9A/REV  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 45 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2123522TR3112  334,53DYNAIR  FAN TRADE 31/12A/REV
2123522WI156A  110,00DYNAIR WINDOW 15/6 A FAN - VITRO
2123522WI239AR  195,00DYNAIR WINDOW 23/9 A REV. FAN - VITRO
2123522WI3112AR  230,00DYNAIR WINDOW 31/12A REV FAN - VITRO
2123523BI12  232,47BUILT-IN AXIAL WALL FANS 12''
2123523BI9  205,25BUILT-IN AXIAL WALL FANS 9''
2124221VKH2E220  181,44VENTS CENTRIFUGAL ROOF  FAN VKH 2E 220
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 46 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124221VKH2E225  198,45VENTS CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN VKH 2E 225
2124221VKH2E250  238,00VENTS CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN VKH 2E 250
2124221VKH2E280  260,82VENTS CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN VKH 2E 280
2124221VKH4E355  515,97VENTS CENTRIFUGAL ROOF  FAN VKH 4E 355
2124221VOK1200  52,57VENTS ROOF FAN VOK1 200  **OFFER-NET**
2124221VOK1315  110,71VENTS ROOF FAN VOK1 315
2124221VOK4E250  85,05VENTS ROOF FAN VOK 4E 250  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 47 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124221VOK4E300  367,42VENTS ROOF FAN VOK 4E 300
2124222BF200T  225,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL BOX FAN CEILEO 200 T
2124222TOH1902E  245,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 190
2E
2124222TOH2202E  249,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 220
2E
2124222TOH2252E  255,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 225
2E
2124222TOH3104E  378,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 310
4E
2124222TOH3554E  518,00BLAUBERG CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN TOWER-H 355
4E
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 48 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124421FKTZB4200  420,00CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN FKTZB 4-200/012
2124428BRCFM315  422,28CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN BRCF-M 315
2124522FC254M  192,98CENTRIFUGAL MUSHROOM ROOF FAN FC 254M
**OFFER-NET**
2124522FC254T  237,77CENTRIFUGAL MUSHROOM ROOF FAN FC 254 T
0.09KW  **OFFER-NET**
2124522REA202M  261,45CENTRIFUGAL MUSHROOM ROOF FAN REA 202M
0.06KW
2124522REA252  336,80CENTR. MUSHROOM FAN REA 252M
2124522REA30  130,98CENTR.MUSHROOM FAN REA 30 dummy
**OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 49 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124522REA314  273,16CENTR. MUSHROOM FAN REA 314M  **OFFER-NET**
2124523MRF100  180,80CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 100
2124523MRF125B  146,88ROOF FAN DOME (MRF) 125B
2124523MRF125BA  199,70CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 125BA WITH BASE
2124523MRF150B  172,37CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 150B
2124523MRF150BA  256,20CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 150BA WITH BASE
2124523MRF200BA  271,00CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 200BA WITH BASE
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 50 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2124523MRF250  184,84CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 250
2124523MRF250BA  289,00CENTRIFUGAL ROOF FAN MRF 250BA WITH BASE
2126221VCUN140X74  238,14VENTS CENTRIFUGAL FAN VCUN 140X74 - 0,37-2 R
(3PHASE)
2126221VCUN20093  328,86VENTS CENTRIFUGAL FAN VCUN 200X93 - 0,55-4 R
(3PHASE)
2126421FKKB4250100  324,32SINGLE INLET DIRECT DRIVE FAN FKKB 4-250/100
2126522DA77B  93,23DOUBLE INLET FAN DA7/7B
2126522DIC100M  85,54FORWARD CENTR. FAN  DIC 100M  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 51 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2126522DIC120M  323,19FORWARD CENTR. FAN  DIC 120M 0.37kW 1.75A
2126522F30M  544,32RADIAL ALUM FAN F30M
2126522PRAC202T  646,92DYNAIR PLASTIC SPECIAL FAN PR-AC 202 T 0.18KW
2126571KENTAL450T4  2298,00BOX FAN KENTALCOOK 450 T4 1.1KW
2131221KAM125  174,30VENTS CHIMNEY CENTRIFUGAL FAN KAM125
2131221KSK2504E  1258,74VENTS CENTRIFUGAL KITCHEN FAN KSK250-4E
2131221M150  193,91VENTS CHIMNEY CENTRIFUGAL FAN KAM150
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 52 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2131522PRQHT454T  1386,88DYNAIR CENTRIFUGAL FAN PRQ-HT 454 T 0.75kW RD
0o
2131522SCKAT404M  1057,64DYNAIR S-CUBE KAT 404 M 0.55KW
2131522SQ454  743,00BACKWARD CENTR.FAN SQ 454 1PH M
2131522TC  814,00TIRAFUMO - TURBOSMOKE CHIMNEY FAN TC
2131523CH500  90,72EXHAUST FAN FOR KITCHEN HOODS  CHEF 500
**OFFER-NET**
2131523CH600  98,66EXHAUST FAN FOR KITCHEN HOODS  CHEF 600
2131571FOCCETA  590,00CASALS ROOF CHIMNEY FAN FOCCETA 0.12KW 230V
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 53 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2133222BLACJ1004  2483,46BLAUBERG IMPULSE CENTRIFUGAL FAN
CENTRO-JET-100N-4U-300/2
2133222BLAFP11204D  2901,90BLAUBERG FAN AXIS-FP 1120-4D/7.5-8/30/AL-U1-300/2
REVERSE
2133222BLAJKI31524 BLAUBERG FAN AXIS-JET-KI-315-2/4-R-U-300/2  1178,90
2133222BLAJKI35524  1205,85BLAUBERG IMPULSE FAN
AXIS-JET-KI-355-2/4-R-U-300/2
2133222BOXS454D  1350,00BLAUBERG BOX-S 45-4D/0.75-80X60 SMOKE
EXTRACTION FAN
2133222BOXS564D  1727,00BLAUBERG BOX-S 56-4D/3-90X70 SMOKE
EXTRACTION FAN
2133222BOXS634D  2039,00BLAUBERG BOX-S 63-4D/4-100X80 SMOKE
EXTRACTION FAN
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 54 of 55
Price Lists 04/03/2025
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2133522CCSHT404  963,90HIGH EFFICIENCY DUCT AXIAL FAN FOR HIGH TEMP.
SMOKE EXTRACTION CC-SHT 404 055K
2133571DHUMAT450  1695,00CASALS SMOKE EXTRACTION BACKWARD CASING
FAN DHUMAT 450 T4 1,1kW F400
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 55 of 55